Relatoério

Registo de descricao

Data relatério
2024-05-02
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Historia
administrativa/biografica/familiar
Ambito e conteudo

Idioma e escrita

D

PT/AUC/ELU/UC-AUC/B/001-001/B/000043

Jodo Marques Bacalhau
1697-10-01 - 1704-06-16

Arquivo da Universidade de Coimbra

Universidade de Coimbra

Filiagado: Francisco Lourengo
Naturalidade: Tancos

Faculdade: Canones

Matricula(s): 01.10.1698
01.10.1699

01.10.1700

01.10.1701

01.10.1702

Instituta: 01.10.1697

Bacharel: 25.05.1703
Formatura em Leis: 16.06.1704
Licenciado:

Doutor:

Qutras informagdes:
Portugués
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